Hoylake Golf Club

Les Quilliam Medal
Printed: 17 September 2011
Result of the Competition played on 17 September 2011 at Hoylake

Result (Nett Scores):

Stb Nett Hcap
Adjst Diff Chg
0 -4 -04
0 -3 -09
0 -1 -01
0 -2 -
0 -1 -01
-1 2 -06
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 2 0
0 2 +041
-1 1 0
0 2 0
0 2 +041
0 2 +0.1
-2 0 0
0 3  +041
0 3 +041
-1 3 +0.41
-1 3 +041
-3 1 0
-1 3 0
-2 2 0
0 4  +0.1
0 4  +0.1
0 4 -
0 5 +0.1
0 5 +0.1
0 5 +0.1
-1 4  +0.1
-2 3 +041
-1 4  +0.1
-2 4  +0.1
0 6 +0.1
0 7 +0.41
-3 4 0
0 8 +0.1
-1 7 +0.41
0 8 +0.1
-1 7 +041
-2 7 +0.41
-4 5 +0.1
-3 6 +0.1
-1 9 +0.1

New
Hcap
4.9

12.9
22
Away
47
16.5
13.6
6.7
6.6
13.5
19.4
18.6
9.2
1.4
26.0
8.5
4.2
24
13.4
11.0
5.6
6.3
11.7
9.7
16.8
191
14.2
11.9
Away
12.5
21.7
26.0
15.7
7.4
19.0
18.5
7.7
191
23.8
15.3
24.2
16.1
20.3
9.3
22.4
9.0
241

Overall
Position
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27

S. Clark

S. Talbot

M. Salter

G. Broster
P. Watson
M. De Matas
A Murray

P. McDougall
R. J. Murray
J. Horobin
D. Murray

G. Hicks

F. R. Gilmore
P. Hegarty
J. Ross

J. Smith

P Davies Jnr
R. J .D. Miller
C Mason

R. Hallett

P. Davies

J Conroy

M. McCabe
N. Down

R. L. Evans
I. Chantler
T. Hughes
C. Davies

D. H. Ryan

L. Kelley

A. Button

A. B'Simon
T. A. Hughes
R. Lally

D. Denton

J. Humphreys
I. D. Roberts
M. E. Down
M. A. Baker
D. Lloyd

T. Brown

A. Shepherd
G. Clarke

I. Batchelor
D. White

S. Bagley

C. Boultbee

Score

73 -05=68
83-14=69
73-02=T71
74-03=T71
76-05=T71
88-17=T1
86-14=72
80-07=173
80-07=73
87-14=173
92-19=73
92-19=73
83-09=74
75-01=74
100 -26 =74
83-09=74
78-04=74
76-02=74
87-13=74
86-11=75
81-06=75
82-06=76
88-12=76
86-10=76
93-17=76
95-19=76
90-14=76
88-12=76
79-03=76
89-12=77
99 -22=77
103 -26 =77
93-16=77
84 -07=77
96-19=77
96-18=78
86-08=178
98-19=79
103-24=79
95-15=80
104 -24 =80
96 -16 = 80
100 - 20 = 80
90 - 09 = 81
103 - 22 = 81
90 - 09 = 81
106 - 24 = 82

Placing

CountBack
325 2233
35 25.33
34 23.33
355 23
355 23.33
35.5 25.33
36 26.33
325 21.67
335 22.67
36 26.33
37.5 24.67
375 25.67
345 24
35.5 22.67
36 2433
36.5 26
38 25.67
38 26.33
39.5 27.67
38.5 26.33
39 26
37 23
37 24
38 27.67
38.5 25.33
38.5 25.67
39 27.33
40 29
40.5 27
38 27
38 27.67
41 27.33
41 28.67
41.5 27.67
41.5 30.67
36 24
38 26.33
4255 29.67
44 28
405 30
41 31

42 27.67
42 30.33
36.5 26
37 24.67
44.5 34
45 32

2.72
422
3.89
3.83
3.72
4.06
422
2.61
3.61
5.22
294
4.94
3.5

3.94
4.56
35

5.78
5.89
5.28
3.39
3.67
2.67
3.33
3.44
4.06
4.94
422
3.33
5.83
3.33
3.78
4.56
4.11
4.61
5.94

4.56
3.94
5.67
6.17
6.67
5.11
4.89
35

3.78
5.5

5.67



0 11 +01 222 48  J.S. Hay 105-22=83 41 2867 1233 3.78
-7 7 401 172 49 J. Lally 103 -17 = 86 435 2633 1417 806
-1 14 +0.1 184 50  A. Schorah 105 -18 =87 43 29 12 6
-9 15 0 28.0 51 C. Ruse 124 - 28 = 96 55 41.67 1833  6.44
0 18 +0.1 179 J. Anderson No Return

0 11 +0.1 9.9 M. Horobin No Return

0 13 +0.1 538 M. R. Jones No Return

0 11 +01 7.7 - F. Reid No Return

0 25 +0.1 141 H. Wharton No Return

Number of Cards Processed = 56

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.
Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Men: CSS = 72 [Par = 70, SSS = 70].

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes
and finally last hole score only.

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of
appropriate proportion of handicap).

Changes to Playing Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New
Handicap Handicap
J. Humphreys 18 19
L. Kelley 12 13
S. Talbot 14 13

Twos:

The following Twos were recorded:
Hole 3 C Mason

Number of Twos Recorded =1



